Datum

06.01.2025
08.02.2025
14.02.2025
01.03.2025
22.03.2025
03.05.2025
08.06.2025
14.06.2025
21.06.2025
06.07.2025
25.07.2025
27.07.2025
08.08.2025
15.08.2025
20.09.2025
14.11.2025
16.11.2025
28.11.2025

29.11.2025

14:30 - 16:00
18:00 - 23:00
20:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 23:00
17:00 - 22:00

12:30-17:00
18:00 - 23:00

14:00 - 15:00
11:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
Ganztagig
14:00 - 16:00
20:00 - 21:00
8:00 - 10:00

Vereinstermine 2025

Uhrzeit

Titel

Jahreshauptversammlung
Winterwanderung

Offene Diskussionsrunde
Piratenball WW Burglengenfeld
Kickerturnier 2025
Vereinsausflug 2025

150 Jahre FF Hochdorf
Sommernachtsfest 2025
Brandcontainer Roser

150 Jahre FF Ponholz

Hochzeit Michael Probst
Kinderfest Stadt Burglengenfeld
Offene Diskussionsrunde

Tag der offenen Tiir 2025
Hochzeit Sabrina und Martin
Offene Diskussionsrunde
Volkstrauertag 2025
Adventsmarkt 2025

Adventsmarkt 2025




