

Vereinstermine 2025

Datum	Uhrzeit	Titel
06.01.2025	14:30 - 16:00	Jahreshauptversammlung
08.02.2025	18:00 - 23:00	Winterwanderung
14.02.2025	20:00 - 21:00	Offene Diskussionsrunde
01.03.2025	19:00 - 23:00	Piratenball WW Burglengenfeld
22.03.2025	17:00 - 22:00	Kickerturnier 2025
03.05.2025		Vereinsausflug 2025
08.06.2025	12:30 - 17:00	150 Jahre FF Hochdorf
14.06.2025	18:00 - 23:00	Sommernachtsfest 2025
21.06.2025		Brandcontainer Röser
06.07.2025		150 Jahre FF Ponholz
25.07.2025	14:00 - 15:00	Hochzeit Michael Probst
27.07.2025	11:00 - 20:00	Kinderfest Stadt Burglengenfeld
08.08.2025	20:00 - 21:00	Offene Diskussionsrunde
15.08.2025	Ganztägig	Tag der offenen Tür 2025
20.09.2025	14:00 - 16:00	Hochzeit Sabrina und Martin
14.11.2025	20:00 - 21:00	Offene Diskussionsrunde
16.11.2025	8:00 - 10:00	Volkstrauertag 2025
28.11.2025		Adventsmarkt 2025
29.11.2025		Adventsmarkt 2025